VTH4 Series 10/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
vth4 SerieS
pacific high bay
Ordering Guide
EncloSEd HigH bay for dEmanding EnVironmEnTS
4 and 6 lamp T5 and T8
cSa listed for damp/wet locations. one-piece fiberglass reinforced
polyester housing. Smooth virgin acrylic lens. crepe pattern inner
surface lens. bonded closed-cell neoprene gasket. molded cam-action
tension latches.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: VTH4632STUNVH5X
Family Lamp/Fixture
Length
Lamp
Quantity Lamp Type Lens Type Voltage Ballast Type Options
VTH 4 X
pacific
High bay—
demanding
Environments
4 =  nominal 48" 4 = 4 lamps
6 = 6 lamps
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W T5Ho
ST = 100% impact
resistant acrylic
VX = UV Stabilized
polycarbonate
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
H4 =  Electronic T8 i.S. (1) 4 lamp
<10%THd
H5 =  Electronic T8 i.S. (1) 4 lamp and
(1) 2 lamp <10%THd
PV =  T5Ho Electronic p.S. (1) 4 lamp
<10%THd
P6 =  T5Ho Electronic p.S. (1) 4 lamp
and (1) 2 lamp <10%THd
X =
Specular
contoured
reflector
Enclosed,
  shielded
illumination
   for demanding locations.
VTH4 Series 10/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Vth4 SEriES
pacific high bay
Features
• NSF Splash Zone Certified.
• Can be surface mounted or suspended.
•  IP66 and IP67 rated—can be installed in wet
locations, areas of high humidity, water vapor, rain,
incidental water spray or other non-corrosive or